
OJ/S S15
22/01/2014
21898-2014-EN

Member states - Works - Contract notice - Negotiated procedure 1/1

22/01/2014 S15
http://ted.europa.eu/TED

Member states - Works - Contract notice - Negotiated procedure
Supplement to the Official Journal of the European Union

1/1

This notice in TED website: http://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:21898-2014:TEXT:EN:HTML

France-Fontenay-aux-Roses: Foul-water piping construction work
2014/S 015-021898

Contract notice

Works

Directive 2004/18/EC
Section I: Contracting authority
I.1) Name, addresses and contact point(s)

Commissariat à l'énergie atomique et aux énergies alternatives (CEA)
18 route du Panorama BP 6
For the attention of: Caroline Flandrin
92265 Fontenay-aux-Roses
FRANCE
Telephone:  +33 146549286
E-mail: caroline.flandrin@cea.fr
Fax:  +33 146548536
Internet address(es): 
General address of the contracting authority: https://avis-de-marches.cea.fr
Further information can be obtained from: The above mentioned contact point(s)
Specifications and additional documents (including documents for competitive dialogue and a dynamic
purchasing system) can be obtained from: The above mentioned contact point(s)
Tenders or requests to participate must be sent to: The above mentioned contact point(s)

Section II: Object of the contract
II.1) Description

II.1.6) Common procurement vocabulary (CPV)
45232411, 45232410

Description
Foul-water piping construction work.
Sewerage work.

Section IV: Procedure
IV.3) Administrative information

IV.3.3) Conditions for obtaining specifications and additional documents or descriptive document

IV.3.4) Time limit for receipt of tenders or requests to participate
24.2.2014 - 16:45

IV.3.6) Language(s) in which tenders or requests to participate may be drawn up
French.

http://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:21898-2014:TEXT:EN:HTML
mailto:caroline.flandrin@cea.fr
https://avis-de-marches.cea.fr

